ZAVOD MIRU JUNIORU - 2022/ COURSE DE LA PAIX JUNIORS - 2022
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA / INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Délka etapy / Number of km :

102,8 km

1.ETAPA /STAGE

Silni¢ni zavod - Litomérice
Poradatel / Organiser : Cyklisticky klub Slavoj Terezin

--- REPAIR ---

Datum / Date :

5.5.2022

Rychlost vitéze / Average speed of the winner : 39,479 km/h

IRM Poi.

IRM Place No.
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St.¢is. UCIID

UCI ID

. 10034997883
. 10051726242
. 10044279773
. 10029294485
. 10036591212
. 10064320478
. 10046021531
. 10070201005
. 10076501658
. 10022818222
. 10066969083
. 10079538970
. 10064429808
. 10069689127
. 10065062934
. 10030447270
. 10051789900
. 10047431263
. 10086057875
. 10047422876
. 10072744526
. 10054786085
. 10108514587

10017556576
10046043153
10044511058
10023419117
10020231554
10083537491
10047201392
10019496374
10036531796
10036165927
10078187337
10020387865
10047280309
10081494128
10047415196
10053117584
10051726646
10067604637
10107354833
10035006169
10106993408
10065091024
10078001522
10078362341
10036351237
10022258753
10031393931
10058744291

Prijmeni, jméno
Surname, Nam

Kod druzstva/Druzstvo
Team Code / Team

KOCKELMANN Mathieu LUX National Team Luxembour

LYKKE Frede

rik

MORGADO Antonio ...
BELLETTA Dario Igor ..
VAN MECHELEN Vlad .

HERZOG Emi

SIVOK Tomas

ISIDORE Noa
PAJUR Romet

HUISING Menno
LOZOUET Léandre
GRENAAE Alfred

| I

RAGILO Frank Aron . ..

GRUEL Thiba

DOCKX Aaron
BOZZOLA Mirko
WUNSTEL Fabian
KADLEC Milan
NOVAK Pavel
*BARTA Martin
DHONDT Robbe
HELLERUP Malte

MRAZ Daniel
TURK Aljaz .

*NOVAK Samuel

LIMA Daniel

ud

*VIJFVINKEL Mika . ...
*NORDHAGEN Jorgen ..
TAVARES Goncalo . ...

TELECKY Stépan

EVERTSEN-HEGREBER

*ALBRECHT
GROSB Matteo

BANGERT Nick

KULSET Joha

*KOBR Richard
SAVIOZ Colin
PRIDAL Tomas

*VLOT Mees

EGHOLM kristian

GILLET Bapti

GALOVIC Jakub
MICHOTTE Niels

Toni

nnes .....
ste .......

TOUSSAINT Wouter ...
*MARIVOET SCHOLIER
*GRUSZCZYNSKI Filip .

PLACE Maxence
BRENNER Mauro
DAHLBLOM Acke

ARRIGHETTI

*LEIDERT Louis

Nicolo . ..

DEN National Team Denmark .
POR National Team Portugal . .
ITA National Team Italy
BEL National Team Belgian . ..
GER National Team Germany . .
SVK National Team Slovakia . .
FRA National Team France . ...
EST National Team Estonia . ..

NED National Team Netherlands
FRA National Team France . ...
DEN National Team Denmark .

EST National Team Estonia . ..

FRA National Team France . ...
BEL National Team Belgian . ..
ITA National Team Italy
GER National Team Germany . .
CZE National Team Czech Repu
CZE National Team Czech Repu
CZE National Team Czech Repu
BEL National Team Belgian . ..
DEN National Team Denmark .

CZE National Team Czech Repu
SLO National Team Slovenia . .

SVK National Team Slovakia . .
POR National Team Portugal . .

NED National Team Netherlands

NOR National Team Norway . . .

POR National Team Portugal . .
CZE National Team Czech Repu

NOR National Team Norway . . .

EUR EURO Region
GER National Team Germany . .
GER National Team Germany . .

NOR National Team Norway . . .

EUR EURO Region
FRA National Team France . ...
CZE National Team Czech Repu
NED National Team Netherlands
DEN National Team Denmark .

FRA National Team France . ...
SVK National Team Slovakia . .
LUX National Team Luxembour

NED National Team Netherlands
BEL National Team Belgian . ..
POL National Team Polish . ...
BEL National Team Belgian . ..
GER National Team Germany . .

SWE National Team Sweden . ..

ITA National Team Italy
GER National Team Germany . .

Cas: Rozdil Bo/Pe
Time: Gap  Bo/Pe
h: m: s m:s sec
2:36:14 +00:00 12
2:36:14 +00:00 6
2:36:14 +00:00 4
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14 +00:00 1
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14 +00:00 2
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14 +00:00 1
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14 +00:00 6
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:36:14  +00:00
2:37:03 +00:49
2:38:10 +01:56
2:38:10 +01:56
2:36:14  +00:00
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39.

. 10065498222

101 .
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62 .

. 10017653677
73.
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34.
55.
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41.
79 .
15.
17.
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29.
71.
96 .

110.
81.
57.
80.

105.
84 .
31.
63.

112.
54.
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30.
72.
21.
23.
45 .
59.
68 .
46 .
28.

. 10077899367

64 .

83.

47 .

65.

.. 104.

9.
58.
61.
82.

. 99.

.. 102,

.. 106.

10050151812
10049831712
10045920083
10067251090
10044381423
10094079573

10047853922
10044237842
10028969133
10055018279

10066652825
10052851139
10107664930
10049840604
10064430010
10075390101
10075559849
10019681886
10035133986
10105574780
10048997916
10035016879
10035003341
10046048914
10088990006
10017647718
10107231763
10049849896
10064324825
10059000535
10064027963
10023123467
10022303415
10111026988
10045010509
10017614776
10109094466
10046080842
10063495473
10028901637
10065294825
10055098004
10080448851
10063966733
10035011425

10064652302
10107576317
10056617163
10082598817
10061035616
10065111434
10092755525
10022672722
10082548192
10062256806
10046677087
10052204572

GREGORCIC Natan . . ..
PERCIC Mark
JOHN Vincent
JUSZCZAK Lukasz
*SANTOS Tiago
*HAUGLAND Kasper . ..
*UGLEHUS Mikal Grimst
LUKES Jan
RODRIGUES Ruben .. ..
DELLE VEDOVE Alessio
LOVIDIUS Gustav
*SKOK Marcel
FAURE PROST Alexy ..
*LAPINS Gusts
HART Justin
STOLIC Mihajlo
TAMM Lauri
AUS Aaron
*RUSTER Oliver

AUKLAND Oliver
KUMMERER Kilian . ...
TOFTEMARK Lucas. . ..
*KONGSTAD Alfred . . ..
VLAD Andru..........
*BERNS Mats
HAAS Christian
*KUUT Oskar
PODLESNIK Grega . ...

*SCHABERNIG Simon . . .
COGOLIJEVIC Dejan ...
*SERTIC Jakob . ........
REINFELDS Rihards ...

OBERLECHNER Luca ..
ABMA Elmar
BORGSTROM Johan . ..
SKOK Andraz
MOTA Tomas
ERZEN Martin
*KORVA Oliver
*RISKA Richard
BESSEGA Tommaso ...
SAVINO Federico
*WIKA-CZARNOWSKI
*VELICIC Bogko
*DUNAR Dominik
RATAJCZAK Dominik . .
KLEMAN Lenny
*L ATKOWSKI Dawid . . .
GILLJAM Axel
HOLZKNECHT lJonas ...
HOPPA Kacper
VILKING Neo
*GLUDAYVS Davis
*DRIESEN Niels
MARKOVIC Nemanja ..
PERSMEEN Axel
PURTSCHELLER Jakob .
*LUCA Jacob
CIRKVA Vojtéch . .. .. ..
*HARKINS Girts

SLO National Team Slovenia . .
SRB National Team Serbia . ...
EUR EURO Region
POL National Team Polish . ...
POR National Team Portugal . .

NOR National Team Norway . . .
NOR National Team Norway . . .

EUR EURO Region
POR National Team Portugal . .
ITA National Team Italy

SWE National Team Sweden . ..

SLO National Team Slovenia . .
FRA National Team France . ...
LAT National Team Latvia . ...
NED National Team Netherlands
SRB National Team Serbia . . ..
EST National Team Estonia . ..
EST National Team Estonia . ..
EST National Team Estonia . ..

NOR National Team Norway . . .

AUT National Team Austria . ..
DEN National Team Denmark .
DEN National Team Denmark .
LUX National Team Luxembour
LUX National Team Luxembour
SVK National Team Slovakia . .
EST National Team Estonia . ..
SLO National Team Slovenia . .
AUT National Team Austria . ..
SRB National Team Serbia . ...
AUT National Team Austria . ..
LAT National Team Latvia . ...
AUT National Team Austria . ..
NED National Team Netherlands

SWE National Team Sweden . ..

SLO National Team Slovenia . .
POR National Team Portugal . .
SLO National Team Slovenia . .
LUX National Team Luxembour
SVK National Team Slovakia . .
ITA National Team Italy
ITA National Team Italy
POL National Team Polish . ...
SRB National Team Serbia . . ..
SVK National Team Slovakia . .
POL National Team Polish . ...
LUX National Team Luxembour
POL National Team Polish . ...

SWE National Team Sweden . ..

AUT National Team Austria . . .
POL National Team Polish . ...

SWE National Team Sweden . ..

LAT National Team Latvia . ...
BEL National Team Belgian . ..
SRB National Team Serbia . . ..

SWE National Team Sweden . . .

AUT National Team Austria . . .
EUR EURO Region
EUR EURO Region
LAT National Team Latvia . ...
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BODOVACI SOUTEZ v / INDIVIDUAL POINTS COMPETITION in : 1 .ETAPE/STAGE
Pof. St.¢is. Jméno, pfijmeni Body Poi. St.¢is. Jméno, piijmeni Body
Place No. Surname, Name Points Place No. Surname, Name Points
1 25 KOCKELMANN Mathieu . .... 25 9 92 PAJUR Romet .............. 7
2 16 LYKKE Frederik ........... 20 10 32 HUISING Menno ........... 6
3 49 MORGADO Anténio ........ 16 11 77 LOZOUET Léandre ......... 5
4 20 BELLETTA Dariolgor ....... 14 12 18 GRENAAE Alfred .......... 4
5 12 VAN MECHELEN Vlad ...... 12 13 91 RAGILO Frank Aron ........ 3
6 86 HERZOG Emil ............. 10 14 75 GRUEL Thibaud ............ 2
7 67 SIVOK Tomas ............. 9 15 8 DOCKX Aaron ............. 1
8 76 ISIDORE Noa .............. 8
DRUZSTVA v/ TEAMS CLASSIFICATION in: 1 .ETAPA/STAGE
Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil
Pof. Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time Gap Pof. Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time Gap
Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s
1.FRA National Team France .. 7:48:42 + 00:00 | 11. EUR EURO Region . . .. .... 7:55:55 +07:13
2.DEN National Team Denmark 7:48:42 + 00:00 | 12. EST National Team Estonia.. 7:57:36 + 08: 54
3.BEL National Team Belgian .. 7:48:42 + 00:00 | 13. LUX National Team Luxembo  7:57:36 + 08: 54
4.GER National Team Germany 7:48:42 + 00:00 | 14. SLO National Team Slovenia. 8:03:20 + 14: 38
5.CZE National Team Czech Re 7:48:42 + 00:00 | 15. POL National Team Polish ... 8:04:57 +16: 15
6.POR National Team Portugal . 7:48:42  + 00:00 | 16. SWE National Team Sweden . 8:07:43 +19: 01
7.SVK National Team Slovakia. 7:48:42 + 00:00 | 17. SRB National Team Serbia ... 8:12:52 +24: 10
8.NED National Team Netherla 7:48:42 + 00:00 | 18. AUT National Team Austria.. 8:15:24 + 26: 42
9.NOR National Team Norway . 7:48:42 + 00:00 | 19. LAT National Team Latvia... 8:29:09 + 40: 27
10.1ITA National Team Italy.... 7:50:38 + 01:56 |
RYCHLOSTNI PREMIE / SPRINTS PREMIE 1 .ETAPA/STAGE

Usték 30km
1 .. 27. MICHOTTE Niels

LUX National Tea 3 b

Védlice S4km

1 .. 27 . MICHOTTE Niels LUX National Team 3 b

2 .. 92. PAJURRomet......... EST National Tea 2 b | 2 .. 25. KOCKELMANN Mathieu LUX National Team 2 b
3 .. 8.HERZOGEmil......... GER National Tea 1 b | 3 .. 88 . WUNSTEL Fabian . .. ... GER National Team 1 b
VRCHARSKE PREMIE / MOUNTAINS PREMIE 1 .ETAPA /STAGE

Loveckovice 16km Mukaiov 72km

1 .. 89. BRENNER Mauro...... GER National Tea 6 b | 1 .. 49. MORGADO Anténio.... POR National Team 6 b
2 .. 73. FAURE PROST Alexy ... FRA National Tea 4 b | 2.. 3. KADLECMilan........ CZE National Team 4 b
3 .. 1. TELECKY Stépan...... CZE National Tea 3 b | 3 .. 37. KULSET Johannes...... NOR National Team 3 b
4 .. 42. *UGLEHUS Mikal Grimst NOR National Tea 2 b | 4 .. 50. TAVARES Goncalo. . ... POR National Team 2 b
5 .. 91. RAGILO Frank Aron . ... EST National Tea 1 b | 5 .. 13. HELLERUP Malte .. .... DEN National Team 1 b

CELKOVE VYSLEDKY PO /GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER :

1 .ETAPE /STAGE

Celkova délka / Distance Course : 102,8 km Rychlost vitéze / Average speed of the winner : 39,479 km/h

éas; ROZdil

Pot. St.¢is. UCIID Pfijmeni, jméno Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time: Gap

Place no. ~ UCIID Surname, Nam Team Code / Team h: m:s m: s
1. 25.10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu LUX National Team Luxembourg .. 2:36:02 + 00:00
2. 16.10051726242 LYKKE Frederik ....... DEN National Team Denmark .... 2:36:08 + 00:06
3. 27.10035006169 MICHOTTE Niels ...... LUX National Team Luxembourg .. 2:36:08 + 00:06
4. 49.10044279773 MORGADO Anténio ....POR National Team Portugal .. ... 2:36:10 + 00:08
5. 92.10076501658 PAJUR Romet ......... EST National Team Estonia . ..... 2:36:12  + 00:10
6. 86.10064320478 HERZOG Emil ........ GER National Team Germany . . ... 2:36:13 4+ 00:11
7. 88.10051789900 WUNSTEL Fabian .. ... GER National Team Germany . . ... 2:36:13 4+ 00:11
8. 20.10029294485 BELLETTA Dario Igor .. ITA National Team Italy ......... 2:36:14 + 00:12
9. 12.10036591212 VAN MECHELEN Vlad . BEL National Team Belgian . ..... 2:36:14 + 00:12
10. 67 .10046021531 SIVOK Tomas ......... SVK National Team Slovakia . . ... 2:36:14 + 00:12
11. 76 .10070201005 ISIDORE Noa ......... FRA National Team France ....... 2:36:14 + 00:12
12. 32.10022818222 HUISING Menno ....... NED National Team Netherlands .. 2:36:14 + 00:12
13. 77 .10066969083 LOZOUET Léandre ... .. FRA National Team France ....... 2:36:14 + 00:12
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14. 18. 10079538970
15. 91. 10064429808
16. 75.10069689127
17.  8.10065062934
18. 24.10030447270
19. 3.10047431263
20.  2.10086057875
21.  4.10047422876
22, 7.10072744526
23. 13 .10054786085
24.  6.10108514587
25. 111. 10017556576
26. 70. 10046043153
27. 53.10044511058
28. 35.10023419117
29. 40. 10020231554
30. 50. 10083537491
31. 1.10047201392
32, 38.10019496374
33. 98. 10036531796
34. 85.10036165927
35. 87.10078187337
36. 37.10020387865
37. 100 . 10047280309
38. 78.10081494128
39. 5.10047415196
40. 36. 10053117584
41. 14. 10051726646
42. 74.10067604637
43. 69 . 10107354833
44. 33 .10106993408
45. 10. 10065091024
46. 43 .10078001522
47. 11.10078362341
48. 90 . 10058744291
49. 89.10036351237
50. 66 . 10022258753
51. 19.10031393931
52. 109 . 10050151812
53. 56.10049831712
54. 97.10045920083
55. 48.10067251090
56. 51.10044381423
57. 39.10094079573
58. 42.10065498222
59. 101 . 10047853922
60. 52.10044237842
61. 22.10028969133
62. 62.10055018279
63. 114 . 10017653677
64. 73.10066652825
65. 103 . 10052851139
66. 34.10107664930
67. 55.10049840604
68. 94.10064430010
69. 93.10075390101
70. 95. 10075559849
71. 41.10019681886
72. 79 .10035133986
73. 15.10105574780
74. 17 .10048997916
75. 26.10035016879
76. 29.10035003341

GRENAAE Alfred
RAGILO Frank Aron ..
GRUEL Thibaud
DOCKX Aaron

BOZZOLA Mirko
KADLEC Milan
NOVAK Pavel
*BARTA Martin
DHONDT Robbe
HELLERUP Malte
MRAZ Daniel
TURK Aljaz
*NOVAK Samuel
LIMA Daniel
*VIJFVINKEL Mika . ...
*NORDHAGEN Jorgen .
TAVARES Goncalo . ...
TELECKY Stépan
EVERTSEN-HEGREBER
*ALBRECHT Toni
GROB Matteo
BANGERT Nick
KULSET Johannes
*KOBR Richard
SAVIOZ Colin

PRIDAL Tomas
*VLOT Mees
EGHOLM kristian
GILLET Baptiste
GALOVIC Jakub
TOUSSAINT Wouter . ..
*MARIVOET SCHOLIER
*GRUSZCZYNSKI Filip .
PLACE Maxence

*LEIDERT Louis
BRENNER Mauro
DAHLBLOM Acke
ARRIGHETTI Nicolo ...
GREGORCIC Natan . . ..
PERCIC Mark
JOHN Vincent
JUSZCZAK Lukasz
*SANTOS Tiago
*HAUGLAND Kasper . .
*UGLEHUS Mikal Grimst
LUKES Jan
RODRIGUES Ruben .. ..
DELLE VEDOVE Alessio
LOVIDIUS Gustav
*SKOK Marcel
FAURE PROST Alexy ...
*LAPINS Gusts
HART Justin
STOLIC Mihajlo
TAMM Lauri
AUS Aaron
*RUSTER Oliver

AUKLAND Oliver
KUMMERER Kilian . ...
TOFTEMARK Lucas
*KONGSTAD Alfred . . ..
VLAD Andru
*BERNS Mats

DEN National Team Denmark .... 2:36:
EST National Team Estonia . ..... 2: 36"
FRA National Team France ....... 2: 36"
BEL National Team Belgian ...... 2: 36"
ITA National Team Italy ......... 2:36:
CZE National Team Czech Republic  2: 36
CZE National Team Czech Republic 2: 36
CZE National Team Czech Republic 2: 36
BEL National Team Belgian ...... 2: 36"
DEN National Team Denmark .... 2:36:
CZE National Team Czech Republic  2: 36
SLO National Team Slovenia .. ... 2: 36"
SVK National Team Slovakia . . ... 2: 36"
POR National Team Portugal .. ... 2: 36"
NED National Team Netherlands .. 2:36:
. NOR National Team Norway . ..... 2: 36"
POR National Team Portugal ... .. 2:36:
CZE National Team Czech Republic  2: 36
NOR National Team Norway . ..... 2:36:
EUREURORegion ............. 2: 36
GER National Team Germany . . ... 2: 36"
GER National Team Germany .. ... 2:36:
NOR National Team Norway . ..... 2: 36"
EUREURORegion ............. 2: 36
FRA National Team France ....... 2: 36"
CZE National Team Czech Republic  2: 36
NED National Team Netherlands .. 2:36:
DEN National Team Denmark .... 2:36:
FRA National Team France ....... 2: 36"
SVK National Team Slovakia . . ... 2: 36"
NED National Team Netherlands .. 2:36:
BEL National Team Belgian ... ... 2:36:
POL National Team Polish ....... 2: 36"
BEL National Team Belgian ... ... 2:36:
GER National Team Germany . . ... 2: 36"
GER National Team Germany .. ... 2:37:
SWE National Team Sweden . . .... 2:38:
ITA National Team Italy ......... 2: 38"
SLO National Team Slovenia . . ... 2: 42
SRB National Team Serbia ....... 2:42:
EUREURORegion ............. 2:43:
POL National Team Polish ....... 2:43:
POR National Team Portugal ... .. 2:43:
. NOR National Team Norway ... ... 2:43:
NOR National Team Norway . ... .. 2:43:
EUREURORegion ............. 2:44:
POR National Team Portugal .. ... 2: 44
ITA National Team Italy ......... 2:44:
SWE National Team Sweden . ..... 2: 44
SLO National Team Slovenia . . ... 2: 44
FRA National Team France ....... 2: 44
LAT National Team Latvia ....... 2:44:
NED National Team Netherlands .. 2:44:
SRB National Team Serbia ....... 2:45:
EST National Team Estonia . ..... 2:45:
EST National Team Estonia . ..... 2:45:
EST National Team Estonia . ..... 2:45:
NOR National Team Norway . ..... 2:45:
AUT National Team Austria ...... 2:45:
DEN National Team Denmark .... 2:45:
DEN National Team Denmark .... 2:45:
LUX National Team Luxembourg .. 2:45:
LUX National Team Luxembourg .. 2:45:
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77. 71.10046048914 HAAS Christian . ... ... SVK National Team Slovakia . . ... :45:08 + 09:06
78. 96 . 10088990006 *KUUT Oskar ......... EST National Team Estonia . ..... :45:08 + 09:06
79. 110. 10017647718 PODLESNIK Grega .... SLO National Team Slovenia . . ... :45:08 + 09:06
80. 81.10107231763 *SCHABERNIG Simon ... AUT National Team Austria ...... :45:08 + 09:06
81. 57.10049849896 COGOLJEVIC Dejan ... SRB National Team Serbia ....... :45:08 + 09:06
82. 80.10064324825 *SERTIC Jakob......... AUT National Team Austria .. .... :45:08 + 09:06
83. 105 . 10059000535 REINFELDS Rihards ... LAT National Team Latvia ....... :45:08 + 09:06
84. 84.10064027963 OBERLECHNER Luca .. AUT National Team Austria ...... :45:08 + 09:06
85. 31.10023123467 ABMA Elmar ......... NED National Team Netherlands . . :45:08 + 09:06
86. 63.10022303415 BORGSTROM Johan ... SWE National Team Sweden . .. ... :45:08 + 09:06
87. 112. 10111026988 SKOK Andraz ......... SLO National Team Slovenia .. ... :45:08 + 09:06
88. 54.10045010509 MOTA Tomas ......... POR National Team Portugal ... .. :45:08 + 09:06
89. 113.10017614776 ERZEN Martin ........ SLO National Team Slovenia .. ... :45:08 + 09:06
90. 30.10109094466 *KORVA Oliver ....... LUX National Team Luxembourg . . :45:08 + 09:06
91. 72.10046080842 *RISKA Richard ....... SVK National Team Slovakia . . ... 2:45:08 + 09:06
92. 21.10063495473 BESSEGA Tommaso ....ITA National Team Italy ......... 2:45:08 + 09:06
93. 23.10028901637 SAVINO Federico ...... ITA National Team Italy ......... 2:45:08 + 09:06
94. 45.10065294825 *WIKA-CZARNOWSKI POL National Team Polish ....... 2:45:08 + 09:06
95. 59.10055098004 *VELICIC Bosko ...... SRB National Team Serbia ....... 2:45:43 + 09:41
96. 68.10080448851 *DUNAR Dominik ... .. SVK National Team Slovakia .. ... 2:45:43 + 09:41
97. 46. 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik .. POL National Team Polish ....... 2:52:16 + 16:14
98. 28.10035011425 KLEMAN Lenny ....... LUX National Team Luxembourg .. 2:52:16 + 16:14
99. 44 .10077899367 *LATKOWSKI Dawid ... POL National Team Polish ....... 2:52:23 4+ 16:21
100. 64 .10064652302 GILLJAM Axel ........ SWE National Team Sweden . ..... 2:52:46 + 16:44
101. 83.10107576317 HOLZKNECHT Jonas ... AUT National Team Austria .. .... 2:55:03 + 19:01
102. 47.10056617163 HOPPA Kacper ........ POL National Team Polish ....... 2:55:24 4+ 19:22
103. 65. 10082598817 VILKING Neo ......... SWE National Team Sweden . . .... 2:55:24  +19:22
104. 104 . 10061035616 *GLUDAVS Davis ..... LAT National Team Latvia ....... 2:59:10 + 23:08
BODOVACI SOUTEZ/POINTS COMPETITION . . Bily trikot/White Jersey ()
Pot. St.&is. UCI ID Jméno / pfijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss UCI ID Nom / Prenom Equipe Points

1 . 25 10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu ... LUX National Team Luxembourg ... 25

2 . 16 10051726242 LYKKE Frederik .......... DEN National Team Denmark . . . .. 20

3 49 10044279773 MORGADO Anténio ....... POR National Team Portugal ...... 16

4 20 10029294485 BELLETTA DarioIgor ..... ITA National Team Italy .......... 14

5 12 10036591212 VAN MECHELEN Vlad .... BEL National Team Belgian ....... 12

6 . 86 10064320478 HERZOG Emil ........... GER National Team Germany . . ... 10

7 . 67 10046021531 SIVOK Tomas ............ SVK National Team Slovakia . ..... 9

8 . 76 10070201005 ISIDORE Noa ............ FRA National Team France ....... 8

9 . 92 10076501658 PAJUR Romet ............ EST National Team Estonia ....... 7

10 - 32 10022818222 HUISING Menno .......... NED National Team Netherlands . . . 6

11 . 77 10066969083 LOZOUET Léandre ........ FRA National Team France ....... 5

12 . 18 10079538970 GRENAAE Alfred ......... DEN National Team Denmark . . . .. 4

13 .~ 91 10064429808 RAGILO Frank Aron ....... EST National Team Estonia ....... 3

14 . 75 10069689127 GRUEL Thibaud .......... FRA National Team France ....... 2

15 . 8 10065062934 DOCKX Aaron ........... BEL National Team Belgian ....... 1

VRCHARSKA SOUTEZ/MOUNTAIN COMPETITION . Puntikovany trikot/Red and White Polka ...

Por. St.¢is. UCI ID
Place Doss UCI ID

Jméno / piijmeni
Nom / Prenom

Druzstvo

O

10 .

O NN bW~

49 10044279773
89 10036351237

3 10047431263
73 10066652825

1 10047201392
37 10020387865
50 10083537491
42 10065498222
91 10064429808
13 10054786085

BRENNER Mauro
KADLEC Milan
FAURE PROST Alexy
TELECKY Stépan
KULSET Johannes
TAVARES Goncalo
*UGLEHUS Mikal Grimstad .
RAGILO Frank Aron
HELLERUP Malte

POR National Team Portugal
GER National Team Germany

CZE National Team Czech Republic .

FRA National Team France

CZE National Team Czech Republic .

NOR National Team Norway
POR National Team Portugal
NOR National Team Norway
EST National Team Estonia

DEN National Team Denmark
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SPRINTERSKA SOUTEZ/SPRINT COMPETITION Zeleny trikot/Green Jersey

Pot. St.&is. UCI ID Jméno / pfijmeni DruZstvo Body
- .. Place Doss_UCLID_____Nom/Prenom _ _________ Equipe . _ ______________._ Points _ ______
1 . 27 10035006169 MICHOTTE Niels ......... LUX National Team Luxembourg ... 6
2 . 25 10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu ... LUX National Team Luxembourg ... 2
3. 92 10076501658 PAJUR Romet ............ EST National Team Estonia ....... 2
4 86 10064320478 HERZOG Emil ........... GER National Team Germany . . ... 1
5. 88 10051789900 WUNSTEL Fabian ......... GER National Team Germany . . ... 1
NOSITELE TRIKOTU PO / PRESENTATION JERSEYS AFTER : 1 .ETAPE/STAGE
Zluty trikot/Yellow Jersey . . . . .: 25.10034997883 . KOCKELMANN Mathieu . LUX National Team Luxembourg
Bily trikot/White Jersey . . . . . .: 16. 10051726242 . LYKKE Frederik . . . . . . DEN National Team Denmark
Puntikovany trikot/Red and White : 49 . 10044279773 . MORGADO Anténio . . . . POR National Team Portugal
Zeleny trikot/Green Jersey . . . . 27 . 10035006169 . MICHOTTE Niels . . . .. LUX National Team Luxembourg
Modry trikot/Blue Jersey . . . . . © 4.10047422876 . *BARTA Martin . . . . . . CZE National Team Czech Repub

SDELENI SBORU ROZHODCICH / COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE No:1

To all team managers, please, be informed, that feeding from the car behind the main peloton shall be conducted BEHIND the

Commissaires car.

Cilovy rozhod¢i /Finish Junge
Robert Skala , Zdenék Fous

Hlavni rozhod¢i / President of Commissaires Panel
Willi TARRAN
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